
24th June (Sunrise 05:01 Sunset 21:41)

09:49 – 2.43m
16:00 – 6.45m
22:15 – 2.59m

Heats - 4k
Waves of 6

Division 1 Division 2 Division 3
WC1x OC2x OC1x
MixC2x WC4x+ WC2x
OC4x+ JOC1x OMasC4x+

JWC1x JMixC2x
WMasC4x+

First Wave Second Wave Third Wave 
Division 1 1000 - 1200 1000 1040 1120
Divsion 2 1200 - 1400 1200 1240 1320
Divsion 3 1400 - 1600 1400 1440 1520

Division 1 Division 2 Division 3
1000/1200/1400 OC4x+ WC4x+ OMasC4x+ / WMasC4x+
1005/1205/1405 MixC2x OC2x WC2x / JMixC2x
1010/1210/1410 WC1x JOC1x / JWC1x OC1x

First Wave  Second Wave  Third Wave 
OC4x+ 1000 1040 1120
MixC2x 1005 1045 1125
WC1x  1010 1050 1130
WC4x+ 1200 1240 1320
OC2x 1205 1245 1325
JOC1x / JWC1x 1210 1250 1330
OMasC4x+ / WMasC4x+ 1400 1440 1520
WC2x / JMixC2x 1405 1445 1525
OC1x 1410 1450 1530



24th June (Sunrise 05:01 Sunset 21:41)

09:49 – 2.43m
16:00 – 6.45m
22:15 – 2.59m

Finals - 6k
Capped at 6 in final 

Division 1 Division 2 Division 3
WC1x OC2x OC1x
MixC2x WC4x+ WC2x
OC4x+ JOC1x OMasC4x+

JWC1x JMixC2x
WMasC4x+

B Finals A Finals 
Division 1 1000 - 1200 1000 1040
Divsion 2 1200 - 1400 1200 1240
Divsion 3 1400 - 1600 1400 1440

Division 1 Division 2 Division 3
1000/1200 OC4x+ WC4x+ OMasC4x+ / WMasC4x+
1005/1205 MixC2x OC2x WC2x / JMixC2x
1010/1210 WC1x JOC1x / JWC1x OC1x

B Final A Final 
OC4x+ 1000 1100
MixC2x 1005 1105
WC1x  1010 1110
WC4x+ 1200 1300
OC2x 1205 1305
JOC1x / JWC1x 1210 1310
OMasC4x+ / WMasC4x+1400 1500
WC2x / JMixC2x 1405 1505
OC1x 1410 1510



26th June (Sunrise 05:02 Sunset 21:40)
High/Low Tides 
05:09 – 6.72m
11:28 – 2.18m
17:34 – 6.89
23:51 – 2.17m

Course 1 Course 2 Rough Timings 
1st Division  OC1x JMixC2x 0900 - 1130
2nd Division WC1x JOC1x 1130 - 1400
3rd Division MixC2x JWC1x 1400 - 1630

TT Knockouts 
1st Division  0900 - 1015 1030 - 1120
2nd Division  1130 - 1245 1300 - 1355
3rd Division  1400 - 1515 1530 - 1630


